
1.3.1. List of Events conducted under the category of gender equity, human

values, environment and sustainability 

Link to 
Relevant

Document 

Sl.
No 

Academic
Year Date category Events 

1 

2 

3

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

2022-23 

2021-22 

29.04.2023

21.06.2023 

04.11.2021 

12.12.2021 

21.06.2022 

08.03.2022 

15.07.2021 

08.03.2021 

04.09.2022 
to

07.09.2022 

08.03.2023 Gender equity 

Gender equity 

Gender equity 

Human values

Human values 

Human values 

Human values 

Environment &
Sustainability 

Environment &
Sustainability 

Human values 

Swatchh Bharath India
program 

International Women’s
Day 

Drug Awareness Rally 

International Women’s
Day 

International Yoga Day 

International Women’s
Day 

Medical Checkup 

Yoga Practice & 
Breathing Exercises 
Awareness program 

Swachh Bharat Campus 
Cleaning 

Blood Donation Camp 

View 

https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.3.1/A3%20VIEW%20event%20details.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.3.1/A3%20VIEW%20event%20details.pdf


11 

12 

13 

14 

15

16 

17 

18 

 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

15.04.2021 

10.10.2020 

08.03.2020 

30.05.2020 

21.06.2019

15.07.2018 

20.09.2018 

06.08.2018
to

09.08.2018 

Gender equity 

Human values 

Human values 

Tree
Plantation
drive 

Human values 

Human values 

Environment &
Sustainability 

Environment & 
Sustainability 

Eye Checkup Camp 

Swatchh Bharath India
program 

Covid-19 Awareness
Program with
distribution of Kaba sura
Kudi neer 

International Women’s 
Day 
Environment & 
Sustainability 
International Yoga Day 

Fire safety Awareness 
Program  

Massive Tree Plantation

View 

https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.3.1/A3%20VIEW%20event%20details.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.3.1/A3%20VIEW%20event%20details.pdf

